Features
Industrial Automation Platform
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 14-Jul-2005
ATM-4023 8-slot Industrial Au to ma tion Chassis with
6.4" LCD/4U, Front-access & Wiring
 Compact all-in-one solution for automatic test stations
 4U height 19” rackmount chassis with 6.4” TFT LCD display
 High-brightness color TFT LCD panel: 300 nits

Vibration
 Package Vibration 2.16 Grms (5~500 Hz)
Ordering Information
 ATM-4023H0-25Z 8 ISA slot Industrial Automation platform with 6.4”
LCD /4U /Half Size/Front Wiring/ PCA-6108E (rev.C1)
/ 250 W
 ATM-4023H8-25Z 8 PCI slot Industrial Automation platform with 6.4”
LCD /4U /Half Size/Front Wiring/PCA-6108P8 (rev.A1)
/ 250 W
 ATM-4023H8-A1 8 PCI slot Industrial Automation platform with 6.4”
LCD /4U /Half Size/Front Wiring/PCA-6108P8 (rev.A1)
/ PCI-6872F-00A1 (PIII)/250 W
 ATM-4023H8-A2 8 PCI slot Industrial Automation platform with 6.4”
LCD /4U /Half Size/Front Wiring/PCA-6108P8 (rev.A1)
/ PCI-6870F-00A1 (PIII)/250 W
 ATM-4023H0-B1 8 ISA slot Industrial Automation platform with 6.4”
LCD /4U /Half Size/Front Wiring/ PCA-6108E (rev.C1)
/ PCA-6774F-02A1 (PIII)/250 W
 ATM-4023H0-B2 8 ISA slot Industrial Automation platform with 6.4”
LCD /4U /Half Size/Front Wiring/ PCA-6108E (rev.C1)
/ PCA-6751-F0B2 (P266) /250 W
Dimensions Unit: mm
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 14-Jul-2005
ATM-4023
Applications
ATM-4023 saves space and offers unparalleled convenience with its all-in-one solution for
automated test stations. With front-accessible PCI and ISA slots, connections to test-station
fi xtures are convenient and can quickly be changed when the production line changes.
The 6.4" LCD screen offers enough space to display visual feedback to the operator for test
results, and the front-accessible PS/2 port makes it easy to connect a mouse or keyboard